

SLP(C) Nos. 33939,33940-33945,33946, 33947-33956,33957 &
SLP(C) No. 33938/2015

Await the return of the service of notice for making
alternative arrangement already issued to the petitioners.
List the matter again on 30.06.2016.

(M V RAMESH)
Registrar

SB