

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. 2-11/2016, I.A. 12-21/2016, I.A. 22-31/2016 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 33947-33956/2015

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 21/10/2006 in MFA Nos. 2184, 2188, 2201, 2203, 2205, 2210, 2211, 2212, 2213, 2214 of 2006 passed by the High Court of Karnataka at Bangalore)

DATTU RAO DESAI (D) BY LR. ETC. ETC. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

LAND ACQUISITION OFFICER CUM ASSISTANT
COMMISSIONER, KOPPALA AND ANR. Respondent(s)

(For substitution for bringing on record lrs. of deceased petitioner and c/delay in filing substitution appln. and exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

Date : 11/01/2017 These applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shailesh Madiyal, Adv.
Ms. Shivani Srivastava, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Delay in filing the applications for substitution is condoned.

Applications (I.A. 2-11/2016) for bringing on record the legal representatives of deceased petitioner are allowed.

Applications (I.A. 22-31/2016) for exemption from filing O.T. are allowed.

Amendment be carried out within two weeks' time.

(JYOTI GUPTA)
SR. P.A.

(MADHU NARULA)
COURT MASTER